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Stopa bezrobocia w roku 2016

Miesigc Liczba bezrobotnych w tym kobiet Stopa bezrobocia

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecien
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

https://kolbuszowa.praca.gov.pl/uk/rynek-pracy/statystyki-i-analizy

3327
3253
3180
3012
2828
2637
2601
2580
2575
2621
2673
2754

1621
1581
1551
1511
1425
1371
1388
1397
1370
1381
1385
1385

13,7
13,4
13,1
12,5
11,8
11,1
11,0
10,9
11,0
11,1
11,3
11,6

1/1



	Stopa bezrobocia w roku 2016

